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2022 Autoklub MCR v automobilovém slalomu - Tfida L1

. Jezdec

. LUPAC Michal

. SURYN Dusan

. SURYN Dominik
. LAVICKY Jakub
. KRAUS Martin

Sk.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Vozidlo

Peugeot 106 Maxi KP
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106

Fiat 126

Skoda 105 S

Sk.
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L1
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Total
133
122

68
30
27



